

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE

DISTRICT :

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION (ST.) NO.14343 OF 2008

-----  
Office Notes, Office Memoranda  
of Coram, appearances, Court's  
orders or directions and  
Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's  
orders

-----  
Mr.S.S.Joshi for the Applicant.  
None for the Respondents.

CORAM : S.J.VAZIFDAR, J.  
DATED : 1ST AUGUST, 2008

**P.C :**

In the title to the order dated  
2nd July, 2008, the first name of the  
Applicant shall stand corrected to  
read "Anwar".

\*\*\*