

Ingale

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.
 IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
 CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
 CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 499 OF 2008
 WITH
 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 260 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Ms.Manorama Murthy i/b M/s. S.K.Srivastave & Co.
 Advocate for the Applicants.
 Mr.Sagar Joshi, Advocate for the Respondents.

CORAM : R.G.KETKAR, J.
DATE : 24th January, 2014

PC.

- . Stand over to 03/02/2014, at the bottom of admission board.
2. Parties are put to notice that subject to the time constraint and convenience of the Court, Civil Revision Application may be disposed of finally.

(R.G.KETKAR, J.)